CONFIGURATION GUIDE
QCS Ordering Guide
This guide will help you order a Keysight Quantum Control
System that is customized to meet your needs.
Introduction
The Keysight Quantum Control System (QCS) provides a modular solution for qubit control and readout
including all required hardware, software, and services. The system can be customized to meet the needs
of your specific quantum architecture. Follow the steps in this guide to easily configure a 1-chassis
Keysight Quantum Control System. For help configuring larger QCS systems or expanding an existing
system, please contact your local Keysight office.
             2
Preconfigured QCS Bundles
The following are preassembled bundle options for convenience. These are intended as ‘starter kits’ for
the QCS system. To purchase these bundles, please contact your Keysight representative.
Table 1. QCS bundle options and components
Part number Description Components
Q5401A-001 2-Qubits
superconducting
M9038A Embedded PC, 64 GB memory
M5300A PXIe RF AWG
M5200A PXIe digitizer
M5201A PXIe downconverter
M9046A PXIe chassis QS2
M9032A PXIe system sync module
Q5500OSTA Quantum control system SW – Up to 1 chassis
Q5401A-002 2-Qubits spin M9038A Embedded PC, 64 GB memory
M5200A PXIe digitizer
M5301A PXIe precision AWG
M9046A PXIe chassis QS2
M9032A PXIe system sync module
Q5500OSTA Quantum control system SW – Up to 1 chassis
Q5401A-005 2-Qubits
superconducting,
ultra-low phase noise
M9038A Embedded PC, 64 GB memory
M5300A PXIe RF AWG
M5200A PXIe digitizer
M5201A PXIe downconverter
M9046A PXIe chassis QS1
M9032A PXIe system sync module
Q5500OSTA Quantum control system SW – Up to 1 chassis
Q5401A-007 5-Qubits
superconducting,
ultra-low phase noise
M9038A Embedded PC, 64 GB memory
M5300A
M5300A
PXIe RF AWG
PXIe RF AWG
M5200A PXIe digitizer
M5201A PXIe downconverter
M9046A PXIe chassis QS1
M9032A PXIe system sync module
Q5500OSTA Quantum control system SW – Up to 1 chassis
             3
Customization Steps
The following steps show you how to order components for your Keysight Quantum Control System to fit
your needs.
Required Components
The following table lists the components you will need to build your Keysight QCS.
Table 2. QCS components
Part number Quantity Additional information
Hardware
M9046A-QS1 1 PXIe chassis
Enhanced phase noise 100 MHz and 2.4 GHz references with power splitters
M9032A 1 System synchronization module
Y1333A 1 SMA(m)-SMP(f) cable, 0.3 m
Software Only 1 software license from the list below is required